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Bilag 1: Skoleparken 113-139 - vejret

Type

Matrikelnummer

Ejerlav

Beliggenhed

Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer

Hovedejer

6dp
6dq
6dr
6ds
6dt
6du
6dv
6dx
6dy
6dz
6dae
6do
6ea
6eb

Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder
Beder By, Beder

Skoleparken 113, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 115, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 117, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 119, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 121, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 123, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 125, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 127, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 129, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 131, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 133, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 135, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 137, 8330 Beder
Skoleparken 139, 8330 Beder
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